FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	4
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Jul 2023 Date  : 	13-09-2023
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course VIII
Readings in Literature II
19UEN411.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course IV
Mathematical Methods for Economics
19UEC441
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course V
Intermediate Macroeconomics
19UEC442
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2123073 DIOUS D 19UFR411.1 4 17 61 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 18 69 87 8.7 A 34.8 3 15 33 48 4.8 E 14.4
2 U2123074 Kalyani P M 19UFR411.1 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 3 19 63 82 8.2 A 24.6
3 U2123075 Santy Maria 19UML411.1 4 18 66 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 18 73 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 3 18 35 53 5.3 D 15.9
4 U2123076 SNEHA SEBASTIAN 19UFR411.1 4 17 56 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 15 38 53 5.3 D 21.2 3 17 43 60 6.0 C 18.0
5 U2123077 AADILSHAH  S 19UFR411.1 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 17 68 85 8.5 A 34.0 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7
6 U2123078 AARON ALEX 19UFR411.1 4 16 50 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 15 8 23 2.3 F 9.2 3 16 9 25 2.5 F 7.5
7 U2123080 JOBIN JOSEPH 19UFR411.1 4 12 32 44 4.4 E 17.6 4 15 52 67 6.7 C 26.8 3 12 10 22 2.2 F 6.6
8 U2123081 RAJAN ARAVINDAN PILLAI 19UFR411.1 4 17 40 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 17 65 82 8.2 A 32.8 3 15 40 55 5.5 D 16.5
9 U2123082 A NAGALEKSHMI 19UHN411.1 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0 4 12 34 46 4.6 E 18.4 3 12 19 31 3.1 F 9.3
10 U2123083 ALEENA ANDREW 19UHN411.1 4 17 44 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 18 77 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 3 15 14 29 2.9 F 8.7
11 U2123084 Aleena Vincent 19UHN411.1 4 17 43 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 3 13 40 53 5.3 D 15.9
12 U2123085 ALEENAMARY 19UHN411.1 4 15 17 32 3.2 F 12.8 4 13 35 48 4.8 E 19.2 3 12 18 30 3.0 F 9.0
13 U2123086 ANNIE J 19UHN411.1 4 16 35 51 5.1 D 20.4 4 15 33 48 4.8 E 19.2 3 13 23 36 3.6 F 10.8
14 U2123087 AVANI RAJ 19UHN411.1 4 17 61 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 16 71 87 8.7 A 34.8 3 16 38 54 5.4 D 16.2
15 U2123088 FATHIMA T 19UHN411.1 4 17 68 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 16 74 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 3 16 44 60 6.0 C 18.0
16 U2123089 GAYATHRI S 19UHN411.1 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 39.6 3 19 56 75 7.5 B 22.5
17 U2123090 NESNI NAVAZ 19UHN411.1 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0
18 U2123091 POOJA S 19UHN411.1 4 17 50 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 15 38 53 5.3 D 21.2 3 15 33 48 4.8 E 14.4
19 U2123092 ROSE MARY V 19UHN411.1 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8 4 13 5 18 1.8 F 7.2 3 12 8 20 2.0 F 6.0
20 U2123093 SANDRA S MOHAN 19UHN411.1 4 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 3 19 62 81 8.1 A 24.3
21 U2123094 Thanima babu 19UHN411.1 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 3 20 57 77 7.7 B 23.1
22 U2123095 Abin Jose 19UHN411.1 4 17 66 83 8.3 A 33.2 4 17 59 76 7.6 B 30.4 3 17 53 70 7.0 B 21.0
23 U2123096 AJI JOHN 19UHN411.1 4 16 39 55 5.5 D 22.0 4 12 36 48 4.8 E 19.2 3 12 12 24 2.4 F 7.2
24 U2123097 AMAL FASCAL 19UHN411.1 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 17 60 77 7.7 B 30.8 3 14 39 53 5.3 D 15.9
25 U2123098 Asaf 19UHN411.1 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 15 73 88 8.8 A 35.2 3 14 33 47 4.7 E 14.1
26 U2123099 Nitheesh yesudas 19UHN411.1 4 17 51 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 15 29 44 4.4 E 17.6 3 12 47 59 5.9 D 17.7
27 U2123100 Reni Mathew 19UHN411.1 4 15 60 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 17 43 60 6.0 C 24.0 3 16 21 37 3.7 F 11.1
28 U2123101 ROBIN REJI 19UHN411.1 4 14 38 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 18 65 83 8.3 A 33.2 3 13 11 24 2.4 F 7.2
29 U2123102 ROSHAN J 19UHN411.1 4 0 7 7 0.7 F 2.8 4 10 Ab 10 1.0 F 4.0 3 1 4 5 0.5 F 1.5
30 U2123103 ABIYA B 19UML411.1 4 16 58 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 18 69 87 8.7 A 34.8 3 12 34 46 4.6 E 13.8
31 U2123104 ALEENA  T 19UML411.1 4 17 56 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 16 77 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 3 15 58 73 7.3 B 21.9
32 U2123105 AMEESHA SULFIKAR 19UML411.1 4 17 51 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 16 49 65 6.5 C 26.0 3 14 43 57 5.7 D 17.1
33 U2123106 AMINA N 19UML411.1 4 17 53 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 14 55 69 6.9 C 27.6 3 12 33 45 4.5 E 13.5
34 U2123107 ANGELA J 19UML411.1 4 16 48 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 16 43 59 5.9 D 23.6 3 14 11 25 2.5 F 7.5
35 U2123108 APARNA PATHROSE 19UML411.1 4 16 38 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 15 55 70 7.0 B 28.0 3 13 21 34 3.4 F 10.2
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course VIII
Readings in Literature II
19UEN411.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course IV
Mathematical Methods for Economics
19UEC441
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course V
Intermediate Macroeconomics
19UEC442
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2123109 ATHULYA JOHNSON 19UML411.1 4 17 36 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 16 50 66 6.6 C 26.4 3 14 45 59 5.9 D 17.7
37 U2123110 BEEGUM SULTHANA N 19UML411.1 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0 3 15 53 68 6.8 C 20.4
38 U2123111 Diya Sajan 19UML411.1 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 37.6 3 20 60 80 8.0 A 24.0
39 U2123112 FATHIMA N 19UML411.1 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 3 15 53 68 6.8 C 20.4
40 U2123113 GLORIA SAMS 19UML411.1 4 16 38 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 17 65 82 8.2 A 32.8 3 13 49 62 6.2 C 18.6
41 U2123115 JOSNA J 19UML411.1 4 17 46 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 16 33 49 4.9 E 19.6 3 12 40 52 5.2 D 15.6
42 U2123116 LEKSHMI MS 19UML411.1 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 18 72 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 3 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 27.3
43 U2123117 MUHZINA H 19UML411.1 4 18 70 88 8.8 A 35.2 4 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 3 13 45 58 5.8 D 17.4
44 U2123118 NEETHU C 19UML411.1 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 17 70 87 8.7 A 34.8 3 16 52 68 6.8 C 20.4
45 U2123119 PARVATHY  S 19UML411.1 4 16 52 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 15 65 80 8.0 A 32.0 3 17 36 53 5.3 D 15.9
46 U2123121 SANDRA JAYAN 19UML411.1 4 12 18 30 3.0 F 12.0 4 15 31 46 4.6 E 18.4 3 12 11 23 2.3 F 6.9
47 U2123122 SHEHANA S 19UML411.1 4 17 46 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 15 37 52 5.2 D 20.8 3 15 45 60 6.0 C 18.0
48 U2123124 SOJA S 19UML411.1 4 17 28 45 4.5 E 18.0 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4 3 16 10 26 2.6 F 7.8
49 U2123125 SONA EARNEST 19UML411.1 4 14 14 28 2.8 F 11.2 4 16 69 85 8.5 A 34.0 3 12 39 51 5.1 D 15.3
50 U2123126 SONA WILSON 19UML411.1 4 14 35 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 17 61 78 7.8 B 31.2 3 12 31 43 4.3 E 12.9
51 U2123127 SREENANDANA H 19UML411.1 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 39.6 3 19 68 87 8.7 A 26.1
52 U2123128 AJIN SURESH 19UML411.1 4 13 37 50 5.0 D 20.0 4 14 67 81 8.1 A 32.4 3 12 49 61 6.1 C 18.3
53 U2123129 AKHIL A 19UML411.1 4 14 45 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 16 62 78 7.8 B 31.2 3 12 20 32 3.2 F 9.6
54 U2123131 FEBIN PRASAD 19UML411.1 4 16 45 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 3 15 13 28 2.8 F 8.4
55 U2123132 GANESH U 19UML411.1 4 12 4 16 1.6 F 6.4 4 13 51 64 6.4 C 25.6 3 12 4 16 1.6 F 4.8
56 U2123133 Haleem H Rehman 19UML411.1 4 16 59 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 18 71 89 8.9 A 35.6 3 15 31 46 4.6 E 13.8
57 U2123134 JINSON J 19UML411.1 4 15 36 51 5.1 D 20.4 4 16 64 80 8.0 A 32.0 3 16 8 24 2.4 F 7.2
58 U2123135 M B MUHAMMED BILAL 19UML411.1 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 18 66 84 8.4 A 33.6 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0
59 U2123138 RINSON FRANCIS 19UML411.1 4 13 37 50 5.0 D 20.0 4 15 46 61 6.1 C 24.4 3 12 13 25 2.5 F 7.5
60 U2123139 SEBIN SEBASTIAN 19UML411.1 4 14 31 45 4.5 E 18.0 4 12 39 51 5.1 D 20.4 3 14 10 24 2.4 F 7.2
61 U2123140 SHALOM A 19UML411.1 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8 3 12 8 20 2.0 F 6.0
62 U2123141 STIJIN T 19UML411.1 4 11 29 40 4.0 E 16.0 4 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 4.8 3 2 10 12 1.2 F 3.6
63 U2123143 VISHNU MON V 19UML411.1 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0
64 U2123144 VYSHANAV S PRASAD 19UML411.1 4 16 41 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 17 57 74 7.4 B 29.6 3 13 38 51 5.1 D 15.3
65 U2123145 ALOYSIUS BINU 19UML411.1 4 15 46 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 15 59 74 7.4 B 29.6 3 13 39 52 5.2 D 15.6
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course VII
International Politics
19UPS431
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course VIII
History of Contemporary India (After 1947)
19UHY431
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2123073 DIOUS D 19UFR411.1 3 12 41 53 5.3 D 15.9 3 13 41 54 5.4 D 16.2
2 U2123074 Kalyani P M 19UFR411.1 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 3 20 64 84 8.4 A 25.2
3 U2123075 Santy Maria 19UML411.1 3 15 41 56 5.6 D 16.8 3 15 54 69 6.9 C 20.7
4 U2123076 SNEHA SEBASTIAN 19UFR411.1 3 14 43 57 5.7 D 17.1 3 15 54 69 6.9 C 20.7
5 U2123077 AADILSHAH  S 19UFR411.1 3 20 65 85 8.5 A 25.5 3 20 67 87 8.7 A 26.1
6 U2123078 AARON ALEX 19UFR411.1 3 13 36 49 4.9 E 14.7 3 15 29 44 4.4 E 13.2
7 U2123080 JOBIN JOSEPH 19UFR411.1 3 13 Ab 13 1.3 F 3.9 3 18 14 32 3.2 F 9.6
8 U2123081 RAJAN ARAVINDAN PILLAI 19UFR411.1 3 13 46 59 5.9 D 17.7 3 17 32 49 4.9 E 14.7
9 U2123082 A NAGALEKSHMI 19UHN411.1 3 13 7 20 2.0 F 6.0 3 14 35 49 4.9 E 14.7
10 U2123083 ALEENA ANDREW 19UHN411.1 3 13 41 54 5.4 D 16.2 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6
11 U2123084 Aleena Vincent 19UHN411.1 3 13 35 48 4.8 E 14.4 3 14 35 49 4.9 E 14.7
12 U2123085 ALEENAMARY 19UHN411.1 3 12 40 52 5.2 D 15.6 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0
13 U2123086 ANNIE J 19UHN411.1 3 13 20 33 3.3 F 9.9 3 13 37 50 5.0 D 15.0
14 U2123087 AVANI RAJ 19UHN411.1 3 13 50 63 6.3 C 18.9 3 15 39 54 5.4 D 16.2
15 U2123088 FATHIMA T 19UHN411.1 3 13 31 44 4.4 E 13.2 3 15 49 64 6.4 C 19.2
16 U2123089 GAYATHRI S 19UHN411.1 3 17 60 77 7.7 B 23.1 3 19 52 71 7.1 B 21.3
17 U2123090 NESNI NAVAZ 19UHN411.1 3 18 61 79 7.9 B 23.7 3 18 58 76 7.6 B 22.8
18 U2123091 POOJA S 19UHN411.1 3 13 36 49 4.9 E 14.7 3 14 50 64 6.4 C 19.2
19 U2123092 ROSE MARY V 19UHN411.1 3 12 19 31 3.1 F 9.3 3 13 19 32 3.2 F 9.6
20 U2123093 SANDRA S MOHAN 19UHN411.1 3 20 62 82 8.2 A 24.6 3 20 66 86 8.6 A 25.8
21 U2123094 Thanima babu 19UHN411.1 3 20 66 86 8.6 A 25.8 3 20 64 84 8.4 A 25.2
22 U2123095 Abin Jose 19UHN411.1 3 16 60 76 7.6 B 22.8 3 19 57 76 7.6 B 22.8
23 U2123096 AJI JOHN 19UHN411.1 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 3 13 30 43 4.3 E 12.9
24 U2123097 AMAL FASCAL 19UHN411.1 3 17 55 72 7.2 B 21.6 3 18 52 70 7.0 B 21.0
25 U2123098 Asaf 19UHN411.1 3 13 50 63 6.3 C 18.9 3 14 47 61 6.1 C 18.3
26 U2123099 Nitheesh yesudas 19UHN411.1 3 13 40 53 5.3 D 15.9 3 13 47 60 6.0 C 18.0
27 U2123100 Reni Mathew 19UHN411.1 3 15 40 55 5.5 D 16.5 3 15 46 61 6.1 C 18.3
28 U2123101 ROBIN REJI 19UHN411.1 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3 3 13 19 32 3.2 F 9.6
29 U2123102 ROSHAN J 19UHN411.1 3 12 15 27 2.7 F 8.1 3 0 Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0
30 U2123103 ABIYA B 19UML411.1 3 13 45 58 5.8 D 17.4 3 12 51 63 6.3 C 18.9
31 U2123104 ALEENA  T 19UML411.1 3 13 52 65 6.5 C 19.5 3 15 49 64 6.4 C 19.2
32 U2123105 AMEESHA SULFIKAR 19UML411.1 3 13 46 59 5.9 D 17.7 3 12 32 44 4.4 E 13.2
33 U2123106 AMINA N 19UML411.1 3 13 65 78 7.8 B 23.4 3 12 50 62 6.2 C 18.6
34 U2123107 ANGELA J 19UML411.1 3 12 60 72 7.2 B 21.6 3 12 45 57 5.7 D 17.1
35 U2123108 APARNA PATHROSE 19UML411.1 3 13 12 25 2.5 F 7.5 3 12 35 47 4.7 E 14.1
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course VII
International Politics
19UPS431
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course VIII
History of Contemporary India (After 1947)
19UHY431
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2123109 ATHULYA JOHNSON 19UML411.1 3 13 47 60 6.0 C 18.0 3 13 33 46 4.6 E 13.8
37 U2123110 BEEGUM SULTHANA N 19UML411.1 3 13 61 74 7.4 B 22.2 3 15 54 69 6.9 C 20.7
38 U2123111 Diya Sajan 19UML411.1 3 16 65 81 8.1 A 24.3 3 19 64 83 8.3 A 24.9
39 U2123112 FATHIMA N 19UML411.1 3 13 61 74 7.4 B 22.2 3 12 60 72 7.2 B 21.6
40 U2123113 GLORIA SAMS 19UML411.1 3 13 51 64 6.4 C 19.2 3 13 49 62 6.2 C 18.6
41 U2123115 JOSNA J 19UML411.1 3 14 43 57 5.7 D 17.1 3 15 35 50 5.0 D 15.0
42 U2123116 LEKSHMI MS 19UML411.1 3 16 74 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2
43 U2123117 MUHZINA H 19UML411.1 3 13 48 61 6.1 C 18.3 3 16 49 65 6.5 C 19.5
44 U2123118 NEETHU C 19UML411.1 3 13 60 73 7.3 B 21.9 3 19 56 75 7.5 B 22.5
45 U2123119 PARVATHY  S 19UML411.1 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3 3 15 45 60 6.0 C 18.0
46 U2123121 SANDRA JAYAN 19UML411.1 3 14 20 34 3.4 F 10.2 3 16 38 54 5.4 D 16.2
47 U2123122 SHEHANA S 19UML411.1 3 14 50 64 6.4 C 19.2 3 18 53 71 7.1 B 21.3
48 U2123124 SOJA S 19UML411.1 3 13 32 45 4.5 E 13.5 3 12 44 56 5.6 D 16.8
49 U2123125 SONA EARNEST 19UML411.1 3 12 40 52 5.2 D 15.6 3 12 46 58 5.8 D 17.4
50 U2123126 SONA WILSON 19UML411.1 3 13 52 65 6.5 C 19.5 3 12 41 53 5.3 D 15.9
51 U2123127 SREENANDANA H 19UML411.1 3 17 56 73 7.3 B 21.9 3 18 57 75 7.5 B 22.5
52 U2123128 AJIN SURESH 19UML411.1 3 13 60 73 7.3 B 21.9 3 12 52 64 6.4 C 19.2
53 U2123129 AKHIL A 19UML411.1 3 13 50 63 6.3 C 18.9 3 14 48 62 6.2 C 18.6
54 U2123131 FEBIN PRASAD 19UML411.1 3 12 50 62 6.2 C 18.6 3 12 44 56 5.6 D 16.8
55 U2123132 GANESH U 19UML411.1 3 12 15 27 2.7 F 8.1 3 12 14 26 2.6 F 7.8
56 U2123133 Haleem H Rehman 19UML411.1 3 14 41 55 5.5 D 16.5 3 14 39 53 5.3 D 15.9
57 U2123134 JINSON J 19UML411.1 3 13 47 60 6.0 C 18.0 3 13 17 30 3.0 F 9.0
58 U2123135 M B MUHAMMED BILAL 19UML411.1 3 20 60 80 8.0 A 24.0 3 20 62 82 8.2 A 24.6
59 U2123138 RINSON FRANCIS 19UML411.1 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 3 13 20 33 3.3 F 9.9
60 U2123139 SEBIN SEBASTIAN 19UML411.1 3 12 37 49 4.9 E 14.7 3 12 48 60 6.0 C 18.0
61 U2123140 SHALOM A 19UML411.1 3 13 31 44 4.4 E 13.2 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0
62 U2123141 STIJIN T 19UML411.1 3 12 31 43 4.3 E 12.9 3 12 14 26 2.6 F 7.8
63 U2123143 VISHNU MON V 19UML411.1 3 17 60 77 7.7 B 23.1 3 18 62 80 8.0 A 24.0
64 U2123144 VYSHANAV S PRASAD 19UML411.1 3 14 50 64 6.4 C 19.2 3 16 48 64 6.4 C 19.2
65 U2123145 ALOYSIUS BINU 19UML411.1 3 13 42 55 5.5 D 16.5 3 12 30 42 4.2 E 12.6
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course IX
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2123073 DIOUS D 19UFR411.1 4 14 32 46 4.6 E 18.4 130.9 6.23 C PASSED
2 U2123074 Kalyani P M 19UFR411.1 4 17 72 89 8.9 A 35.6 188.4 8.97 A PASSED
3 U2123075 Santy Maria 19UML411.1 4 17 30 47 4.7 E 18.8 142.2 6.77 C PASSED
4 U2123076 SNEHA SEBASTIAN 19UFR411.1 4 15 41 56 5.6 D 22.4 128.6 6.12 C PASSED
5 U2123077 AADILSHAH  S 19UFR411.1 4 17 56 73 7.3 B 29.2 172.9 8.23 A PASSED
6 U2123078 AARON ALEX 19UFR411.1 4 13 2 15 1.5 F 6.0  -  - F FAILED
7 U2123080 JOBIN JOSEPH 19UFR411.1 4 12 2 14 1.4 F 5.6  -  - F FAILED
8 U2123081 RAJAN ARAVINDAN PILLAI 19UFR411.1 4 15 32 47 4.7 E 18.8 123.3 5.87 D PASSED
9 U2123082 A NAGALEKSHMI 19UHN411.1 4 15 8 23 2.3 F 9.2  -  - F FAILED
10 U2123083 ALEENA ANDREW 19UHN411.1 4 16 17 33 3.3 F 13.2  -  - F FAILED
11 U2123084 Aleena Vincent 19UHN411.1 4 17 46 63 6.3 C 25.2 126.2 6.01 C PASSED
12 U2123085 ALEENAMARY 19UHN411.1 4 14 37 51 5.1 D 20.4  -  - F FAILED
13 U2123086 ANNIE J 19UHN411.1 4 16 12 28 2.8 F 11.2  -  - F FAILED
14 U2123087 AVANI RAJ 19UHN411.1 4 16 45 61 6.1 C 24.4 141.7 6.75 C PASSED
15 U2123088 FATHIMA T 19UHN411.1 4 15 48 63 6.3 C 25.2 145.6 6.93 C PASSED
16 U2123089 GAYATHRI S 19UHN411.1 4 18 64 82 8.2 A 32.8 173.3 8.25 A PASSED
17 U2123090 NESNI NAVAZ 19UHN411.1 4 17 51 68 6.8 C 27.2 157.7 7.51 B PASSED
18 U2123091 POOJA S 19UHN411.1 4 17 51 68 6.8 C 27.2 123.5 5.88 D PASSED
19 U2123092 ROSE MARY V 19UHN411.1 4 15 16 31 3.1 F 12.4  -  - F FAILED
20 U2123093 SANDRA S MOHAN 19UHN411.1 4 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 187.1 8.91 A PASSED
21 U2123094 Thanima babu 19UHN411.1 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 184.5 8.79 A PASSED
22 U2123095 Abin Jose 19UHN411.1 4 16 67 83 8.3 A 33.2 163.4 7.78 B PASSED
23 U2123096 AJI JOHN 19UHN411.1 4 15 64 79 7.9 B 31.6  -  - F FAILED
24 U2123097 AMAL FASCAL 19UHN411.1 4 18 49 67 6.7 C 26.8 147.7 7.03 B PASSED
25 U2123098 Asaf 19UHN411.1 4 15 38 53 5.3 D 21.2 138.9 6.61 C PASSED
26 U2123099 Nitheesh yesudas 19UHN411.1 4 15 18 33 3.3 F 13.2  -  - F FAILED
27 U2123100 Reni Mathew 19UHN411.1 4 16 35 51 5.1 D 20.4  -  - F FAILED
28 U2123101 ROBIN REJI 19UHN411.1 4 15 46 61 6.1 C 24.4  -  - F FAILED
29 U2123102 ROSHAN J 19UHN411.1 4 0 Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0  -  - F FAILED
30 U2123103 ABIYA B 19UML411.1 4 17 48 65 6.5 C 26.0 140.5 6.69 C PASSED
31 U2123104 ALEENA  T 19UML411.1 4 17 53 70 7.0 B 28.0 155.0 7.38 B PASSED
32 U2123105 AMEESHA SULFIKAR 19UML411.1 4 18 48 66 6.6 C 26.4 127.6 6.08 C PASSED
33 U2123106 AMINA N 19UML411.1 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 140.3 6.68 C PASSED
34 U2123107 ANGELA J 19UML411.1 4 17 33 50 5.0 D 20.0  -  - F FAILED
35 U2123108 APARNA PATHROSE 19UML411.1 4 18 43 61 6.1 C 24.4  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course IX
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2123109 ATHULYA JOHNSON 19UML411.1 4 17 44 61 6.1 C 24.4 121.5 5.79 D PASSED
37 U2123110 BEEGUM SULTHANA N 19UML411.1 4 17 50 67 6.7 C 26.8 156.1 7.43 B PASSED
38 U2123111 Diya Sajan 19UML411.1 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0 176.4 8.40 A PASSED
39 U2123112 FATHIMA N 19UML411.1 4 17 47 64 6.4 C 25.6 153.4 7.30 B PASSED
40 U2123113 GLORIA SAMS 19UML411.1 4 17 56 73 7.3 B 29.2 140.0 6.67 C PASSED
41 U2123115 JOSNA J 19UML411.1 4 17 47 64 6.4 C 25.6 118.1 5.62 D PASSED
42 U2123116 LEKSHMI MS 19UML411.1 4 17 47 64 6.4 C 25.6 169.9 8.09 A PASSED
43 U2123117 MUHZINA H 19UML411.1 4 17 47 64 6.4 C 25.6 153.2 7.30 B PASSED
44 U2123118 NEETHU C 19UML411.1 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0 158.0 7.52 B PASSED
45 U2123119 PARVATHY  S 19UML411.1 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 132.6 6.31 C PASSED
46 U2123121 SANDRA JAYAN 19UML411.1 4 18 37 55 5.5 D 22.0  -  - F FAILED
47 U2123122 SHEHANA S 19UML411.1 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2 127.7 6.08 C PASSED
48 U2123124 SOJA S 19UML411.1 4 17 46 63 6.3 C 25.2  -  - F FAILED
49 U2123125 SONA EARNEST 19UML411.1 4 17 42 59 5.9 D 23.6  -  - F FAILED
50 U2123126 SONA WILSON 19UML411.1 4 17 41 58 5.8 D 23.2 122.3 5.82 D PASSED
51 U2123127 SREENANDANA H 19UML411.1 4 17 47 64 6.4 C 25.6 163.7 7.80 B PASSED
52 U2123128 AJIN SURESH 19UML411.1 4 16 30 46 4.6 E 18.4 130.2 6.20 C PASSED
53 U2123129 AKHIL A 19UML411.1 4 16 46 62 6.2 C 24.8  -  - F FAILED
54 U2123131 FEBIN PRASAD 19UML411.1 4 16 33 49 4.9 E 19.6  -  - F FAILED
55 U2123132 GANESH U 19UML411.1 4 17 30 47 4.7 E 18.8  -  - F FAILED
56 U2123133 Haleem H Rehman 19UML411.1 4 16 23 39 3.9 F 15.6  -  - F FAILED
57 U2123134 JINSON J 19UML411.1 4 16 35 51 5.1 D 20.4  -  - F FAILED
58 U2123135 M B MUHAMMED BILAL 19UML411.1 4 16 50 66 6.6 C 26.4 164.6 7.84 B PASSED
59 U2123138 RINSON FRANCIS 19UML411.1 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6  -  - F FAILED
60 U2123139 SEBIN SEBASTIAN 19UML411.1 4 16 33 49 4.9 E 19.6  -  - F FAILED
61 U2123140 SHALOM A 19UML411.1 4 16 35 51 5.1 D 20.4  -  - F FAILED
62 U2123141 STIJIN T 19UML411.1 4 16 32 48 4.8 E 19.2  -  - F FAILED
63 U2123143 VISHNU MON V 19UML411.1 4 16 57 73 7.3 B 29.2 168.3 8.01 A PASSED
64 U2123144 VYSHANAV S PRASAD 19UML411.1 4 16 48 64 6.4 C 25.6 131.7 6.27 C PASSED
65 U2123145 ALOYSIUS BINU 19UML411.1 4 17 20 37 3.7 F 14.8  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------